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Markt Geisenhausen

Marktplatz 6, 84144 Geisenhausen
E-Mail: rathaus@geisenhausen.de
Internet: www.geisenhausen.de
Tel.: 08743 9616-0, Fax: 9616-55

Oifnungszeiten
des Rathauses

Finwohnermeldeamt
Standesamt

Kasse

Steuerverwaltung

Kimmerei

Bautechnik

Hausmeister

Bauverwaltung

Informationstechnik

Biirgermeister

Josef Reff

Vorzimmer

Geschiftsleitung

Personalverwaltung

Mo. bis Fr.: 08:30 - 12:00 Uhr, Mo. und Mi.: 13:30 - 15:30 Uhr

Do.: 13:30 - 17:30 Uhr

9616-30 ewo@geisenhausen.de

Sandra Schropp, Nicole Thalhammer, Monika Wirthmdiller, Elisabeth Schuder

9616-32 standesamt@geisenhausen.de

Sandra Schropp, Nicole Thalhammer, Monika Wirthmdiller

Zi. 002 Tel.:
Zi. 003 Tel.:
Zi. 004

Robert Kapfenberger Tel
Brigitte Antholzer Tel.:
Zi. 005

Barbara Forstner Tel.:
Gabriele Treutinger  Tel.:
Zi. 006

Klaus Beresowski Tel.:
Richard Brams Tel.:
Zi. 100 und 101

Anna Lehner Tel.:
Werner Neumaier Tel.:
Inge Blechinger Tel.:
Gudrun Maier Tel.:
Richard Haglsperger Tel
Zi. 101

Rudi Eder Tel.:
Marina Reinhold Tel.:
Franziska Wild Tel.:
Zi. 105 Tel.:
Marius Lazaroaie

Zi. 107 Tel.:
Zi. 108

Christina Maierhofer Tel.:
Rita Haglsperger Tel.:
Zi. 109 Tel.:
Heribert Rotzer

Zi. 201

Lisanne Wegmann  Tel.:
Martina Kirschner Tel.:

kasse@geisenhausen.de
kapfenberger@geisenhausen.de
antholzer@geisenhausen.de

9616-31
9616-41

steuerverwaltung@geisenhausen.de

9616-43 forstner@geisenhausen.de
9616-33 treutinger@geisenhausen.de

kaemmerei@geisenhausen.de
9616-34 beresowski@geisenhausen.de
9616-14 brams@geisenhausen.de

bauamt-technik@geisenhausen.de

9616-13 lehner@geisenhausen.de
9616-44 neumaier@geisenhausen.de
9616-24 blechinger@geisenhausen.de
9616-45 maier@geisenhausen.de
. 9616-47 haeglspergerr@geisenhausen.de

bauamt-verwaltung@geisenhausen.de

9616-23 eder@geisenhausen.de
9616-22 reinhold@geisenhausen.de
9616-23 wild@geisenhausen.de
9616-46 helpdesk@geisenhausen.de

lazaroaie@geisenhausen.de
9616-10  buergermeister@geisenhausen.de

vorzimmer@geisenhausen.de
maierhofer@geisenhausen.de
haeglsperger@geisenhausen.de

9616-11
9616-37

9616-20 geschaeftsleitung@geisenhausen.de
roetzer@geisenhausen.de

personal@geisenhausen.de
wegmann@geisenhausen.de
kirschner@geisenhausen.de

9616-35
9616-36




